



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

961 WRIT PETITION NO. 4043 OF 2025
962 WRIT PETITION NO. 4434 OF 2025
963 WRIT PETITION NO. 4484 OF 2025
964 WRIT PETITION NO. 4661 OF 2025
965 WRIT PETITION NO. 4905 OF 2025
966 WRIT PETITION NO. 5029 OF 2025
967 WRIT PETITION NO. 5138 OF 2025
968 WRIT PETITION NO. 6387 OF 2025
969 WRIT PETITION NO. 6654 OF 2025
970 WRIT PETITION NO. 6863 OF 2025
971 WRIT PETITION NO. 6952 OF 2025
972 WRIT PETITION NO. 6990 OF 2025
973 WRIT PETITION NO. 7065 OF 2025
974 WRIT PETITION NO. 7067 OF 2025
975 WRIT PETITION NO. 7300 OF 2025
976 WRIT PETITION NO. 7785 OF 2025
977 WRIT PETITION NO. 8129 OF 2025
978 WRIT PETITION NO. 8382 OF 2025
979 WRIT PETITION NO. 8511 OF 2025
980 WRIT PETITION NO. 8897 OF 2025
981 WRIT PETITION NO. 9336 OF 2025
982 WRIT PETITION NO. 9357 OF 2025
983 WRIT PETITION NO. 9909 OF 2025
984 WRIT PETITION NO. 9912 OF 2025
985 WRIT PETITION NO. 9967 OF 2025
986 WRIT PETITION NO. 10415 OF 2025

...

CORAM : ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.

DATE : 10.10.2025

P.C. :

- 1] Due to paucity of time, list these matters on 23.02.2026.
- 2] The interim relief / undertaking /statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till the next date.

**[ARUN R. PEDNEKER]
JUDGE**